Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519042EN   page 1
April 16, 2025 3:24 PM
Top Product Features
• Patented WaveStream technology with AccuAim optics
for uniform, soft illumination
• Aesthetically pleasing luminaire for use in high abuse,

April 16, 2025 3:24 PM
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  ENV-24-2-LD2-25-40-CP125-UNV-EDD1
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  ENW-24-2-LD2-34-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
Products configured using shaded options typically ship quicker
than products with non-shaded options. Consult customer service
for exact lead times.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  ENC-24-4-LD2-54-30-CA125-UNV-EDC1
Domestic Preferences Family Type Width Length LED Type Lumen Outputs Color Temperature Lens
Domestic Preferences (1) Family Type Width Length LED Type Lumen Outputs Color Temperature Lens
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
EN=Encounter W=Wet Location, Wipe Down, Sealed
C=Clean Room Rated, Wet Location
V=Vandal Resistant
24=24" 2=2'
4=4'
LD2=LED 2.0 2' x 2'
25=2500 Lumens
34=3400 Lumens
39=3900 Lumens
43=4300 Lumens
2' x 4'
45=4500 Lumens
54=5400 Lumens
67=6700 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
2765=White Tuning,
2700K-6500K
3050=White Tuning,
3000K-5000K
ENW and ENC
CA08=Clear Acrylic, 0.080" Thick
CA125=Clear Acrylic, 0.125" Thick
ENV
CP125=Clear Polycarbonate,
0.125" Thick
CP187=Clear Polycarbonate,
0.187" Thick
CP250=Clear Polycarbonate,
0.250" Thick
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately